
ID Marked Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 No Day between Raymond & Hanford: 228.5 days Mon 10/30/17 Thu 9/13/18

19 No Cable TV Work Hard Closure 9 days Mon 2/26/18 Thu 3/8/18

20 No Trench for cable TV 3 days Mon 2/26/18 Wed 2/28/18 146

21 No Install 1 ea small vault 0.5 days Thu 3/1/18 Thu 3/1/18 20

22 No Install 1 ea big vault 1 day Thu 3/1/18 Fri 3/2/18 21

23 No Install 2 ea Handholes 0.5 days Fri 3/2/18 Fri 3/2/18 22

24 No Conduit/rope for cable TV install 2 days Wed 3/7/18 Thu 3/8/18 25

25 No Concrete ductbank for cable TV 2 days Mon 3/5/18 Tue 3/6/18 23

26 No Light Tower Work Hard Clsoure 9 days Fri 2/23/18 Wed 3/7/18

27 No Trench for Lightower 3 days Fri 2/23/18 Tue 2/27/18 155

28 No Conduit/rope for Lightower install 2 days Wed 2/28/18 Thu 3/1/18 27

29 No Install 1 ea 4'x4' vault 1 day Fri 3/2/18 Fri 3/2/18 28

30 No Concrete ductbank for Lightower 3 days Mon 3/5/18 Wed 3/7/18 29

31 No Telephone Work Hard Closure 9 days Fri 2/23/18 Wed 3/7/18

32 No Trench for telephone 3 days Fri 2/23/18 Tue 2/27/18 155

33 No Conduit/rope for telephone install 3 days Mon 3/5/18 Wed 3/7/18 34

34 No Concrete ductbank for telephone 3 days Wed 2/28/18 Fri 3/2/18 32

35 No Electric vault #76 (SNEW) 1 day Tue 1/30/18 Tue 1/30/18 78

48 No Day between Raymond & Concord: 243 days? Wed 10/11/17 Fri 9/14/18

63 No Import fill/Mass cut to fill Hard Closure 3 days Wed 12/20/17 Fri 12/22/17 105

64 No Cable TV Hard Closure 14 days Thu 1/4/18 Tue 1/23/18

65 No Trench for cable TV 7 days Thu 1/4/18 Fri 1/12/18 140

66 No Install Handhole - 4 ea 2 days Mon 1/15/18 Tue 1/16/18 65

67 No Conduit/rope for cable TV install 5 days Wed 1/17/18 Tue 1/23/18 66

68 No Concrete ductbank for cable TV 4 days Wed 1/17/18 Mon 1/22/18 66

69 No Light Tower Work Hard Closure 10 days Thu 1/4/18 Wed 1/17/18

70 No Trench for Lightower 7 days Thu 1/4/18 Fri 1/12/18 140

71 No Install 4'x4' vaults - 2 ea 1 day Mon 1/15/18 Mon 1/15/18 70

72 No Conduit/rope for Lightower install 2 days Tue 1/16/18 Wed 1/17/18 71

73 No Concrete ductbank for Lightower 2 days Tue 1/16/18 Wed 1/17/18 71

74 No Telephone Work Hard Closure 18 days Thu 1/4/18 Mon 1/29/18

75 No Trench for telephone 7 days Thu 1/4/18 Fri 1/12/18 140

76 No Install Handholes - 3 ea 2 days Mon 1/15/18 Tue 1/16/18 75

77 No Conduit/rope for telephone install 5 days Wed 1/17/18 Tue 1/23/18 76

78 No Concrete ductbank for telephone 4 days Wed 1/24/18 Mon 1/29/18 77

94 No Raymond between Day & South Main 229.5 days Wed 11/1/17 Tue 9/18/18

105 No Import fill/Mass cut to fill Hard Closure 3 days Fri 12/15/17 Tue 12/19/17 138

106 No Cable TV Hard Closure 10 days Tue 1/30/18 Mon 2/12/18

107 No Trench for cable TV 4 days Tue 1/30/18 Fri 2/2/18 78

108 No Install Handhole - 1 ea 1 day Mon 2/5/18 Mon 2/5/18 107

109 No Install small vault - 1 ea 1 day Tue 2/6/18 Tue 2/6/18 108

110 No Conduit/rope for cable TV install 2 days Fri 2/9/18 Mon 2/12/18 111

111 No Concrete ductbank for cable TV 2 days Wed 2/7/18 Thu 2/8/18 109

112 No Telephone Work Hard Closure 4 days Tue 1/30/18 Fri 2/2/18
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113 No Conduit/rope for telephone install 2 days Tue 1/30/18 Wed 1/31/18 78

114 No Concrete ductbank for telephone 2 days Thu 2/1/18 Fri 2/2/18 113

115 No Electric Work Hard Closure 9 days Tue 1/30/18 Fri 2/9/18

116 No Trench for electric 4 days Tue 1/30/18 Fri 2/2/18 78

117 No Install Handhole - 4 ea 1 day Mon 2/5/18 Mon 2/5/18 116

118 No Conduit/rope for electric install 2 days Tue 2/6/18 Wed 2/7/18 117

119 No Concrete ductbank for electric 2 days Thu 2/8/18 Fri 2/9/18 118

132 No Raymond between Day & Water 203 days Mon 12/11/17 Wed 9/19/18

137 No Water Utility Work Hard Closure 2 days Wed 12/13/17 Thu 12/14/17

138 No Water service installation 2 days Wed 12/13/17 Thu 12/14/17 136

139 No Temporary earth retention system 5 days Mon 12/25/17 Fri 12/29/17 63

140 No Import fill/Mass cut to fill Hard Closure 3 days Mon 1/1/18 Wed 1/3/18 139

141 No Cable TV Work Hard Closure 9 days Tue 2/13/18 Fri 2/23/18

142 No Trench for cable TV 4 days Tue 2/13/18 Fri 2/16/18 110

143 No Install small vault - 1 ea 0.5 days Mon 2/19/18 Mon 2/19/18 142

144 No Install Handhole - 1 ea 0.5 days Mon 2/19/18 Mon 2/19/18 143

145 No Conduit/rope for cable TV install 2 days Tue 2/20/18 Wed 2/21/18 144

146 No Concrete ductbank for cable TV 2 days Thu 2/22/18 Fri 2/23/18 145

147 No Telephone Work Hard Closure 8 days Tue 2/13/18 Thu 2/22/18

148 No Trench for telephone 4 days Tue 2/13/18 Fri 2/16/18 110

149 No Conduit/rope for telephone install 2 days Mon 2/19/18 Tue 2/20/18 148

150 No Concrete ductbank for telephone 2 days Wed 2/21/18 Thu 2/22/18 149

151 No Electric Work Hard Closure 8 days Tue 2/13/18 Thu 2/22/18

152 No Trench for electric 3 days Tue 2/13/18 Thu 2/15/18 110

153 No Install Handhole - 3 ea 1 day Fri 2/16/18 Fri 2/16/18 152

154 No Conduit/rope for electric install 2 days Mon 2/19/18 Tue 2/20/18 153

155 No Concrete ductbank for electric 2 days Wed 2/21/18 Thu 2/22/18 154

156 No Demo Work Outside 3 days Thu 3/8/18 Mon 3/12/18 33

157 No Water Utility Work Outside 3 days Tue 3/13/18 Thu 3/15/18

164 No Drainage Pipe + CBs 6 days Tue 3/13/18 Tue 3/20/18 156

194 No Day/Hanover to Elizabeth 209.5 days Mon 12/4/17 Fri 9/21/18

203 No Electric Work 3 days Thu 12/14/17 Mon 12/18/17

204 No Trench for electric 3 days Thu 12/14/17 Mon 12/18/17 202

205 No Conduit/rope for electric install 3 days Thu 12/14/17 Mon 12/18/17 202

206 No Concrete ductbank for electric 3 days Thu 12/14/17 Mon 12/18/17 202

207 No Sanitary laterals 2 days Tue 12/19/17 Wed 12/20/17 206
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